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Timber Landowner 2002 Survey Results
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Question #2 of 6: How would you like to receive the above information?

: : : Individual Selections by 28 Landowners Total
Media Choice Options Selected Percent
1(2)|3)|4|5|6|7|8[9[10(11|12(13]|14(15|16|17|18[19|20(21]|22|23|24|25(26|27(28
Booklet 1] 1 1 1)1 1 1] 1 1 1] 1 1] 1 1 14 47%
Both (website & booklet) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1) 1 11 37%
Website 1 1 1 1 4 13%
Other: (mail) 1 1 3%
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